ww.ecourtsindia.coท

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10425/2017

ADMINISTRATIOR OF U.T. OF DAMAN AND DIU AND ORS. & ORS.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABDULHABIB VALIMAMMAD AND ORS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 1/2017)

Date: 11-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR [IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surajita Pattanaik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kaundal, Adv.

Shri. Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Last opportunity of four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner for complying with the requirement of the Registry.

(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER